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Order List Attendee Member

Qty. Code Author(s) Title Price Price Price

__________ FR30 Achdou & Pironneau Computational Methods for Option Pricing $84.00 $67.20 $58.80

__________ SA16  Albertetal Anthology of Statistics in Sports $68.00 $54.40 $47.60

__________ CL45  Allgower & Georg Introduction to Numerical Continuation Methods $70.00 $56.00 $49.00

__________ DCS06 Antoulas Approximation of Large-Scale Dynamical $104.00 $83.20 $72.80
Systems

__________ CL54  Arnold et al A First Course in Order Statistics $73.00 $58.40 $51.10

__________ CS05 Ascher Numerical Methods for Evolutionary Differential $79.00 $63.20 $55.30
Equations

__________ OT61  Ascher & Petzold Computer Methods for Ordinary Differential $60.50 $48.40 $42.35
Equations and Differential-Algebraic Equations

__________ MP0O6  Attouch et al Variational Analysis in Sobolev and BV Spaces: $147.00 $117.60 $102.90
Applications to PDEs and Optimization

__________ CL35 Axelsson & Barker Finite Element Solution of Boundary Value $68.00 $54.40 $47.60
Problems: Theory and Computation

SA14 Baglivo Mathematica Laboratories for Mathematical $78.50 $62.80 $54.95

Statistics: Emphasizing Simulation and
Computer Intensive Methods

__________ FR28 Banks & Castillo-Chavez Bioterrorism: Mathematical Modeling $94.00 $75.20 $65.80
Applications in Homeland Security

__________ FR34 Batzeletal Cardiovascular and Respiratory Systems: $111.50 $89.20 $78.05
Modeling, Analysis, and Control

__________ MP02 Ben-Tal & Nemirovski Lectures on Modern Convex Optimization: $127.50 $102.00 $89.25
Analysis, Algorithms, and Engineering
Applications

__________ SE17 Berry & Browne Understanding Search Engines: Mathematical $37.00 $29.60 $25.90
Modeling and Text Retrieval, Second Edition

__________ DCO03 Betts Practical Methods for Optimal Control Using $69.00 $55.20 $48.30
Nonlinear Programming

__________ CL53 Bhatia Perturbation Bounds for Matrix Eigenvalues $49.00 $39.20 $34.30

__________ DC10 Bhaya & Kaszkurewicz ~ Control Perspectives on Numerical Algorithms $102.00 $81.60 $71.40
and Matrix Problems

__________ CS03 Biegler et al Real-Time PDE-Constrained Optimization $99.00 $79.20 $69.30

__________ OT86 Bornemann et al The SIAM 100-Digit Challenge: A Study in High- $65.50 $52.40 $45.85
Accuracy Numerical Computing

__________ OT96 Bottcher & Grudsky Spectral Properties of Banded Toeplitz Matrices $99.50 $79.60 $69.65

__________ CLO7 Breiman Probability $72.00 $57.60 $50.40

__________ CL14 Brenanetal Numerical Solution of Initial-Value Problems in $52.50 $42.00 $36.75
Differential-Algebraic Equations

__________ OT72 Briggs et al A Multigrid Tutorial, Second Edition $54.50 $43.60 $38.15

__________ OT90 Briggs Ants, Bikes, and Clocks: Problem Solving for $49.00 $39.20 $34.30
Undergraduates

__________ CL36  Brillinger Time Series: Data Analysis and Theory $77.50 $62.00 $54.25

SA17 Burdick et al Design and Analysis of Gauge R&R Studies: $63.00 $50.40 $44.10

Making Decisions with Confidence Intervals in
Random and Mixed ANOVA Models



Order
Code

OT106

CL56

CL49

FAO5

0194

CB77

CS02

MMO1

CL40

MPO1

MP08

CB74

OT103

CB61

FAO02

FR29

MM12

DCO04

OT56

CL16

CL55

DT11

SE16

OT115

CL46

CB38

SE18

Author(s)

Burkard et al
Campbell & Meyer
Carrier et al

Chan & Jin

Chan & Shen
Chen

Chen et al

Chui

Ciarlet

Conn et al

Conn et al
Cornuégjols
Dahlquist & Bjorck
Daubechies

Davis

Day & McMorris

de Vries et al

Delfour & Zolésio
Demmel

Dennis & Schnabel

Desoer & Vidyasagar

DOmdsi & Nehaniv
Douglas et al
Driscoll
Edelstein-Keshet
Efron

Einarsson

Title
Assignment Problems
Generalized Inverses of Linear Transformations

Functions of a Complex Variable: Theory and
Technique

An Introduction to Iterative Toeplitz Solvers

Image Processing and Analysis: Variational,
PDE, Wavelet, and Stochastic Methods

Reservoir Simulation: Mathematical Techniques
in Oil Recovery

Computational Methods for Multiphase Flows in
Porous Media

Wavelets: A Mathematical Tool for Signal
Analysis

The Finite Element Method for Elliptic Problems
Trust-Region Methods
Introduction to Derivative-Free Optimization

Combinatorial Optimization: Packing and
Covering

Numerical Methods in Scientific Computing,
Volume |

Ten Lectures on Wavelets
Direct Methods for Sparse Linear Systems

Axiomatic Consensus Theory in Group Choice
and Biomathematics

A Course in Mathematical Biology: Quantitative
Modeling with Mathematical and Computational
Methods

Shapes and Geometries: Analysis, Differential
Calculus, and Optimization

Applied Numerical Linear Algebra

Numerical Methods for Unconstrained
Optimization and Nonlinear Equations

Feedback Systems: Input-Output Properties

Algebraic Theory of Automata Networks:
An Introduction

A Tutorial on Elliptic PDE Solvers and Their
Parallelization

Learning MATLAB
Mathematical Models in Biology
The Jackknife, the Bootstrap, and Other

Resampling Plans
Accuracy and Reliability in Scientific Computing

List Attendee Member

Price

$110.00

$68.00

$60.50

$67.00

$78.50

$86.00

$131.00

$63.00

$67.50

$154.00

$73.00

$55.50

$109.00

$77.00

$68.00

$67.50

$72.50

$115.00

$75.50

$61.00

$65.00

$117.00

$53.50

$28.00

$58.00

$44.00

$67.00

Price

$88.00

$54.40

$48.40

$53.60

$62.80

$68.80

$104.80

$50.40

$54.00

$123.20

$58.40

$44.40

$87.20

$61.60

$54.40

$54.00

$58.00

$92.00

$60.40

$48.80

$52.00

$93.60

$42.80

$22.40

$46.40

$35.20

$53.60

Price

$77.00

$47.60

$42.35

$46.90

$54.95

$60.20

$91.70

$44.10

$47.25

$107.80

$51.10

$38.85

$76.30

$53.90

$47.60

$47.25

$50.75

$80.50

$52.85

$42.70

$45.50

$81.90

$37.45

$19.60

$40.60

$30.80

$46.90



Order
Code Author(s)

CL28 Ekeland & Témam
FAO4  Eldén
OT102 Epstein

SE14 Ermentrout

MPO7  Ferris et al

OT111 Field & Golubitsky
CB78 Fokas

OT107 Fraser

SA20 Ganetal

0799 Giletal

OT79  Gockenbach
OT97  Gockenbach
SE12  Goedecker & Hoisie
CL51  Gohberg et al
CL58  Gohberg et al
CB26  Gottlieb & Orszag
OT66  Govaerts

OT100 Gran

FR17  Greenbaum
MMO03  Griebel et al

OT105 Griewank & Walther

OT55  Griffiths & Higham
OT108 Griva et al

DC0O5 Gunzburger

CL21 Haberman

FA0O3 Hansen et al

Title

Convex Analysis and Variational Problems

Matrix Methods in Data Mining and Pattern
Recognition

Introduction to the Mathematics of Medical
Imaging, Second Edition

Simulating, Analyzing, and Animating Dynamical
Systems: A Guide to XPPAUT for Researchers
and Students

Linear Programming with MATLAB

Symmetry in Chaos: A Search for Pattern in
Mathematics, Art, and Nature, Second Edition

A Unified Approach to Boundary Value Problems
Hidden Markov Models and Dynamical Systems

Data Clustering: Theory, Algorithms, and
Applications

Numerical Methods for Special Functions

Partial Differential Equations: Analytical and
Numerical Methods

Understanding and Implementing the Finite
Element Method

Performance Optimization of Numerically
Intensive Codes

Invariant Subspaces of Matrices with Applications

Matrix Polynomials

Numerical Analysis of Spectral Methods: Theory
and Applications

Numerical Methods for Bifurcations of Dynamical
Equilibria

Numerical Computing with Simulink, Volume I:
Creating Simulations

Iterative Methods for Solving Linear Systems

Numerical Simulation in Fluid Dynamics:
A Practical Introduction

Evaluating Derivatives: Principles and
Techniques of Algorithmic Differentiation,
Second Edition

Learning LATEX

Linear and Nonlinear Optimization, Second
Edition

Perspectives in Flow Control and Optimization

Mathematical Models: Mechanical Vibrations,
Population Dynamics, and Traffic Flow

Deblurring Images: Matrices, Spectra, and
Filtering

List Attendee Member

Price

$66.50

$69.00

$99.00

$76.00

$45.00

$59.00

$75.00

$55.00

$114.00

$99.00

$83.50

$91.50

$73.00

$118.50

$92.00

$54.50

$93.50

$81.00

$70.00

$91.50

$73.50

$31.00

$95.00

$84.50

$65.00

$66.00

Price

$53.20

$55.20

$79.20

$60.80

$36.00

$47.20

$60.00

$44.00

$91.20

$79.20

$66.80

$73.20

$58.40

$94.80

$73.60

$43.60

$74.80

$64.80

$56.00

$73.20

$58.80

$24.80

$76.00

$67.60

$52.00

$52.80

Price

$46.55

$48.30

$69.30

$53.20

$31.50

$41.30

$52.50

$38.50

$79.80

$69.30

$58.45

$64.05

$51.10

$82.95

$64.40

$38.15

$65.45

$56.70

$49.00

$64.05

$51.45

$21.70

$66.50

$59.15

$45.50

$46.20



Order
Code

MMO4

DC13

CL38

DCo1

SE20

OT104

OT63

OT80

0oT92

CL48

FR26

DCO08

SA19

CL39

DC11

OT113

DC15

OT69

CL33

OT112

FAO1

FR16

FR18

SE21

SE15

CL47

Author(s)

Hansen

Hanson

Hartman

Helton & James

Heroux et al
Higham
Higham

Higham

Higham & Higham

Hodges & Lehmann

Hollig

Huang
Hubert et al
Intriligator
loannou & Fidan
Ipsen

Ito & Kunisch
Jaffard et al
Kak & Slaney
Kamath
Kelley

Kelley

Kelley
Kepner
Komzsik

Kreiss & Lorenz

Title

Rank-Deficient & Discrete llI-Posed Problems:
Numerical Aspects of Linear Inversion

Applied Stochastic Processes and Control for
Jump-Diffusions: Modeling, Analysis, and
Computation

Ordinary Differential Equations, Second Edition

Extending H-Infinity Control to Nonlinear
Systems: Control of Nonlinear Systems to
Achieve Performance Objectives

Parallel Processing for Scientific Computing
Functions of Matrices: Theory and Computation

Handbook of Writing for the Mathematical
Sciences, Second Edition

Accuracy and Stability of Numerical Algorithms,
Second Edition

MATLAB Guide, Second Edition

Basic Concepts of Probability and Statistics,
Second Edition

Finite Element Methods with B-Splines

Nonlinear Output Regulation: Theory and
Applications

The Structural Representation of Proximity
Matrices with MATLAB

Mathematical Optimization and Economic Theory
Adaptive Control Tutorial

Numerical Matrix Analysis: Linear Systems and
Least Squares

Lagrange Multiplier Approach to Variational
Problems and Applications

Wavelets: Tools for Science & Technology
Principles of Computerized Tomographic Imaging
Scientific Data Mining: A Practical Perspective

Solving Nonlinear Equations with Newton'’s
Method

Iterative Methods for Linear and Nonlinear
Equations

Iterative Methods for Optimization

Parallel MATLAB for Multicore and Multinode
Computers

The Lanczos Method: Evolution and Application

Initial-Boundary Value Problems and the Navier-
Stokes Equations

List Attendee Member

Price

$73.00

$104.00

$73.00

$91.50

$94.50

$59.00

$56.00

$77.50

$50.00

$50.00

$78.50

$87.50

$83.00

$62.00

$104.00

$59.00

$99.00

$80.00

$77.50

$71.00

$49.50

$57.00

$61.00

$65.00

$53.50

$55.50

Price

$58.40

$83.20

$58.40

$73.20

$75.60

$47.20

$44.80

$62.00

$40.00

$40.00

$62.80

$70.00

$66.40

$49.60

$83.20

$47.20

$79.20

$64.00

$62.00

$56.80

$39.60

$45.60

$48.80

$52.00

$42.80

$44.40

Price

$51.10

$72.80

$51.10

$64.05

$66.15

$41.30

$39.20

$54.25

$35.00

$35.00

$54.95

$61.25

$58.10

$43.40

$72.80

$41.30

$69.30

$56.00

$54.25

$49.70

$34.65

$39.90

$42.70

$45.50

$37.45

$38.85



Order
Code Author(s)

DC16 Krstic & Smyshlyaev

CB75 Lasiecka

OT91 Laub
CS06 Layton
SA13 Lee

OT98 LeVeque

OT114 Lewy

FR33 Li&lto

CLO1 Lin & Segel

MM11 Markovsky et al
SA09 Mason & Young
CL43  Mattheij & Molenaar
MM10 Mattheij et al

MM14  Meiss

SE19 Meurant

OT71 Meyer

DC12 Michiels & Niculescu
OT87 Moler

OT110 Moore et al

CL57 Morgan

DT10  Murota

CL32  Natterer

MMO5 Natterer & Wibbeling
SA18 Nelson et al

CB63  Niederreiter

OT109 O'Leary

Title

Boundary Control of PDEs: A Course on
Backstepping Designs

Mathematical Control Theory of Coupled PDEs
Matrix Analysis for Scientists and Engineers

Introduction to the Numerical Analysis of
Incompressible Viscous Flows

Bayesian Nonparametrics via Neural Networks

Finite Difference Methods for Ordinary and
Partial Differential Equations: Steady-State and
Time-Dependent Problems

The Basics of Practical Optimization

The Immersed Interface Method: Numerical
Solutions of PDEs Involving Interfaces and
Irregular Domains

Mathematics Applied to Deterministic Problems
in the Natural Sciences

Exact and Approximate Modeling of Linear
Systems: A Behavioral Approach

Multivariate Statistical Process Control with
Industrial Applications

Ordinary Differential Equations in Theory and
Practice

Partial Differential Equations: Modeling,
Analysis, Computation

Differential Dynamical Systems

The Lanczos and Conjugate Gradient
Algorithms: From Theory to Finite Precision
Computations

Matrix Analysis and Applied Linear Algebra

Stability and Stabilization of Time-Delay
Systems: An Eigenvalue-Based Approach

Numerical Computing with MATLAB
Introduction to Interval Analysis

Solving Polynomial Systems Using Continuation
for Engineering and Scientific Problems

Discrete Convex Analysis
The Mathematics of Computerized Tomography
Mathematical Methods in Image Reconstruction

The Analysis of Means: A Graphical Method for
Comparing Means, Rates, and Proportions

Random Number Generation and Quasi-Monte
Carlo Methods

Scientific Computing with Case Studies

List Attendee Member

Price

$89.00

$77.50

$42.00

$67.00

$49.50

$63.00

$67.00

$89.00

$64.50

$67.00

$84.50

$56.50

$133.50

$79.00

$112.50

$97.00

$99.00

$49.50

$72.00

$85.00

$134.00

$78.50

$84.50

$89.00

$72.00

$92.00

Price

$71.20

$62.00

$33.60

$53.60

$39.60

$50.40

$53.60

$71.20

$51.60

$53.60

$67.60

$45.20

$106.80

$63.20

$90.00

$77.60

$79.20

$39.60

$57.60

$68.00

$107.20

$62.80

$67.60

$71.20

$57.60

$73.60

Price

$62.30

$54.25

$29.40

$46.90

$34.65

$44.10

$46.90

$62.30

$45.15

$46.90

$59.15

$39.55

$93.45

$55.30

$78.75

$67.90

$69.30

$34.65

$50.40

$59.50

$93.80

$54.95

$59.15

$62.30

$50.40

$64.40



Order
Code Author(s)

MM09 Ottesen et al
OT76  Overton
OT93  Pearson
CL50  Pukelsheim
MP0O3 Renegar

FR35 Riviere

MM15 Roberts

DC09 Robinett et al

OT82 Saad

CL52  Segel & Handelman
CS01 Shapira

CB76 Shaw

DC18 Shima & Rasmussen
FR32  Smith

SA15 Smith

DC17 Speyer & Chung
OT85  Stetter

OT49  Stewart

OT58  Stewart

OT60  Stewart

OT77  Stewart

WCO02 Strang

WCO03 Strang

WCO04 Strang & Nguyen
WCO07 Strang

WCO09 Strang

OT88  Strikwerda

Title

Applied Mathematical Models in Human
Physiology

Numerical Computing with IEEE Floating Point
Arithmetic

Mining Imperfect Data: Dealing with
Contamination and Incomplete Records

Optimal Design of Experiments

A Mathematical View of Interior-Point Methods in
Convex Optimization

Discontinuous Galerkin Methods for Solving
Elliptic and Parabolic Equation: Theory and
Implementation

Elementary Calculus of Financial Mathematics

Applied Dynamic Programming for Optimization
of Dynamical Systems

Iterative Methods for Sparse Linear Systems,
Second Edition

Mathematics Applied to Continuum Mechanics
Solving PDEs in C++: Numerical Methods in a

Unified Object-Oriented Approach

Mathematical Principles of Optical Fiber
Communications

UAV Cooperative Decision and Control:
Challenges and Practical Approaches

Smart Material Systems: Model Development
Experimental Design for Formulation
Stochastic Processes, Estimation, and Control
Numerical Polynomial Algebra

Afternotes on Numerical Analysis

Afternotes Goes to Graduate School:

Lectures on Advanced Numerical Analysis
Matrix Algorithms, Volume I: Basic

Decompositions

Matrix Algorithms, Volume IlI: Eigensystems
Introduction to Applied Mathematics
Calculus

Wavelets and Filter Banks

Computational Science and Engineering

Introduction to Linear Algebra, Fourth Edition

Finite Difference Schemes and Partial
Differential Equations, Second Edition

List Attendee Member

Price

$80.00

$55.50

$73.50

$104.00

$50.00

$55.00

$59.00

$73.50

$107.00

$85.00

$131.00

$43.50

$85.00

$68.00

$110.00

$99.00

$104.00

$52.50

$57.00

$63.00

$68.00

$80.00

$80.00

$80.00

$90.00

$87.50

$112.50

Price

$64.00

$44.40

$58.80

$83.20

$40.00

$44.00

$47.20

$58.80

$85.60

$68.00

$104.80

$34.80

$68.00

$54.40

$88.00

$79.20

$83.20

$42.00

$45.60

$50.40

$54.40

$64.00

$64.00

$64.00

$72.00

$70.00

$90.00

Price

$56.00

$38.85

$51.45

$72.80

$35.00

$38.50

$41.30

$51.45

$74.90

$59.50

$91.70

$30.45

$59.50

$47.60

$77.00

$69.30

$72.80

$36.75

$39.90

$44.10

$47.60

$56.00

$56.00

$56.00

$63.00

$61.25

$78.75



Order List Attendee Member

Qty. Code Author(s) Title Price Price Price
__________ OT89 Tarantola Inverse Problem Theory and Methods for Model $95.50 $76.40 $66.85
Parameter Estimation
__________ CB44 Tarjan Data Structures and Network Algorithms $48.00 $38.40 $33.60
__________ MMO06 Thomas et al Credit Scoring and Its Applications $90.50 $72.40 $63.35
__________ DT09 Toth & Vigo The Vehicle Routing Problem $123.00 $98.40 $86.10
__________ OT50 Trefethen & Bau Numerical Linear Algebra $61.00 $48.80 $42.70
__________ SE10 Trefethen Spectral Methods in MATLAB $50.00 $40.00 $35.00
__________ MM13 van Groesen & Molenaar Continuum Modeling in the Physical Sciences $65.00 $52.00 $45.50
__________ CL42  Vidyasagar Nonlinear Systems Analysis, Second Edition $67.50 $54.00 $47.25
__________ FR23  Vogel Computational Methods for Inverse Problems $69.00 $55.20 $48.30
__________ CB59 Wahba Spline Models for Observational Data $55.50 $44.40 $38.85
__________ MPO5 Wallace & Ziemba Applications of Stochastic Programming $149.00 $119.20 $104.30
__________ OT101 Watkins The Matrix Eigenvalue Problem: GR and Krylov $99.00 $79.20 $69.30
Subspace Methods
__________ OT54  Wright Primal-Dual Interior-Point Methods $64.50 $51.60 $45.15
__________ DC14 Xue etal Linear Feedback Control: Analysis and Design $99.00 $79.20 $69.30
with MATLAB
CS04  Zohdi An Introduction to Modeling and Simulation of $110.00 $88.00 $77.00

Particulate Flows
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